
How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?
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distribution of the student population?

2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey

responded to the survey from your campus.  The next section describes the percentages of 
parents selecting specific responses for each survey item, and the final section indicates the 
actual number of parents who selected each response option.  Campus survey results should be 
examined for areas of strength and opportunities for improvement.  Results for all AISD schools 
at your level and results for your campus from 2005-2006 are presented to provide references 
for comparison.
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5.  The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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* Item(s) #17, #18  #19 added to the survey in 2006

19. Which of the following activities do you participate in at your child's school:*
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Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

172

Don't 
Know/NA

10 0 4 43a.          n = 190
153 15 0 5 163b.          n = 189
131 16 0 4 373c.          n = 188
147 28 6 6 23d.          n = 189
170 11 1 6 13e.          n = 189

Item Response Details

Number of Clayton Parent Responses, by Response Option

145 23 2 3 176a.          n = 190
120 29 2 4 346b.          n = 189
104 29 1 4 506c.          n = 188
117 32 2 3 336d.          n = 187
161 19 1 6 16e.          n = 188

135 19 4 5 267a.          n = 189
102 27 4 4 497b.          n = 186
88 28 5 2 647c.          n = 187
89 27 9 2 607d.          n = 187
157 21 0 6 37e.          n = 187

128 17 2 3 368a.          n = 186
104 21 1 3 568b.          n = 185
86 18 1 2 778c.          n = 184
77 18 1 2 858d.          n = 183
149 24 2 5 58e.          n = 185

160 13 2 4 119a.          n = 190
150 13 0 5 209b.          n = 188
140 15 0 4 309c.          n = 189
145 16 0 4 249d.          n = 189
165 15 3 5 29e.          n = 190

145 23 2 3 174a.          n = 190
120 29 2 4 344b.          n = 189
104 29 1 4 504c.          n = 188
117 32 2 3 334d.          n = 187
161 19 1 6 14e.          n = 188

172 10 0 4 45a.          n = 190
153 15 0 5 165b.          n = 189
131 16 0 4 375c.          n = 188
147 28 6 6 25d.          n = 189
170 11 1 6 15e.          n = 189

151 30 0 6 212.           n = 189

134 38 2 6 611.          n = 186

134 17 1 6 319f.          n = 189

22 20 10 10 12210.          n = 184

0 1704.           n = 170
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13a.          n = 188
13b.          n = 188
13c.          n = 187

154 25 0 6 3

14a.          n = 186
14b.          n = 187
14c.          n = 185

58 25 21 8 74

138 39 3 6 215a.          n = 188
110 44 3 6 2515b.          n = 188
85 38 10 6 4915c.          n = 188
78 35 3 5 6415d.          n = 185
139 40 3 6 015e.          n = 188

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree Don't 
Know/NA

Number of Clayton Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

137 37 4 6 4
118 44 6 6 13

139 35 1 6 6

75 42 13 8 47

20.             n = 190
Item 20 did not use the "Strongly Agree" to "Strongly Disagree" scale.  Numbers below reflect 
the number of parents selecting each goal.  These numbers will not sum to the total number of 
item respondents because parents may select multiple goals.

Bachelors 
degree

Graduate/ 
Professional 

degree

High 
School 
diploma

Certificate/
 Associates 

degree
Military
service

183 15 183 130 2

8 6 3 5 16216a.          n = 184
8 4 4 5 16316b.          n = 184
8 3 3 6 16416c.          n = 184
7 4 4 5 16416d.          n = 184
7 4 4 4 16316e.          n = 182

122 11 4 8 4017.            n = 185

157 20 2 7 118.            n = 187

147 3819a.          n = 185
156 3119b.          n = 187

149 3619c.          n = 185

114 6819d.          n = 182

141 4219e.          n = 183

120 6319f.           n = 182

127 5519g.          n = 182

Yes No
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